2017

2018

2019

2020
2021

2023

2024

2025

University of Central Arkansas
Distinguished Faculty Emeritus/Emerita
2017-Present

Dr. Jim Shelton

Dr. Roy Whitehead
Dr. Clint Johnson

Dr. Gordon Shepherd

Dr. Mark Cooper

Dr. Don Bradley

Dr. Patricia Phelps
Dr. Richard Scott
Dr. Kenneth Barnes
Dr. John Choinski
Dr. Emogene Fox
Dr. Jackie Lamar
Dr. Wayne Stengel
Dr. John Murphy

Dr. Michael Rubach

Professor of Philosophy
Professor of Business Law
Professor of Economics

Professor of Sociology

Professor of Elementary,
Literacy, and Special Education

Professor of Marketing
Professor of Education
Professor of Sociology
Professor of History

Professor of Biology
Professor of Health Education
Professor of Music

Professor of English

Professor of School Psychology

Professor of Marketing and
Management



