University of Central Arkansas Distinguished Faculty Emeritus/Emerita 2017-Present

2017	Dr. Jim Shelton	Professor of Philosophy
	Dr. Roy Whitehead	Professor of Business Law
2018	Dr. Clint Johnson	Professor of Economics
	Dr. Gordon Shepherd	Professor of Sociology
2019	Dr. Mark Cooper	Professor of Elementary, Literacy, and Special Education
2020	Dr. Don Bradley	Professor of Marketing
2021	Dr. Patricia Phelps	Professor of Education
	Dr. Richard Scott	Professor of Sociology
2023	Dr. Kenneth Barnes	Professor of History
	Dr. John Choinski	Professor of Biology
	Dr. Emogene Fox	Professor of Health Education
2024	Dr. Jackie Lamar	Professor of Music
	Dr. Wayne Stengel	Professor of English
2025	Dr. John Murphy	Professor of School Psychology
	Dr. Michael Rubach	Professor of Marketing and Management